Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Crowther - (1178697) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.37
1:17.98
1:20.46
1:20.99
1:23.07
1:23.17
1:24.76
1:27.59
1:27.87
1:30.60
1:34.06
1:37.18
1:40.63
1:43.47

1:46.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.37
1:17.98
1:20.99
1:20.46
1:23.07
1:24.76
1:23.17

1:27.59
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

243
238
216
212
196
196
185
167
166
151

123
110
101

92

WA Pts

243
238
212
216
196
185
196
167

Round

m m I I

N

Round

F

I T m T

Date

2511117
22/10117
12/03/17
08/04/17
26/11/16
25/09/16
30/10/16
18/06/16
16/04/16
13/03/16
28/11/15
25/10/15
03/10/15
13/06/15
27/06/15

Date

2511117
22/10117
08/04/17
12/03/17
26/11/16
30/10/16
25/09/16
18/06/16

Meet

Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
St Albans Open Meet

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
City of St Albans Invitational Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
Stevenage Swimming Club Summer Sprint

Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015

Meet

Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017
Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
St Albans Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Team Luton September Short Course Meet

Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
St Albans
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
St Albans
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Stevenage

Borehamwood

Venue

Wycombe
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
St Albans
Biggleswade
Luton

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

C Beds SS

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

C Beds SS

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:27.87 166 F 16/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket Biggleswade 3
1:30.60 151 F 13/03/16 Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 2
1:34.06 135 F 28/11/15 City of St Albans Invitational Meet St Albans Biggleswade 4
1:37.18 123 H 25/10/15  Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3
1:40.63 110 F 03/10/15  Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4
1:46.85 92 F 27/06/15 Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015 Borehamwood Biggleswade 3
1:43.47 101 F 13/06/15  Stevenage Swimming Club Summer Sprint Stevenage Biggleswade 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



