## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Oliver Crowther - (1178697) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.37	243	F	25/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	C Beds SS	3
1:17.98	238	Н	22/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:20.46	216	F	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:20.99	212	F	08/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
1:23.07	196	F	26/11/16	St Albans Open Meet	St Albans	Biggleswade	3
1:23.17	196	Н	25/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	2
1:24.76	185	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:27.59	167	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:27.87	166	F	16/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
1:30.60	151	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:34.06	135	F	28/11/15	City of St Albans Invitational Meet	St Albans	Biggleswade	4
1:37.18	123	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:40.63	110	F	03/10/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:43.47	101	F	13/06/15	Stevenage Swimming Club Summer Sprint	Stevenage	Biggleswade	3
1:46.85	92	F	27/06/15	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015	Borehamwood	Biggleswade	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.37	243	F	25/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	C Beds SS	3
1:17.98	238	Н	22/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:20.99	212	F	08/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
1:20.46	216	F	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:23.07	196	F	26/11/16	St Albans Open Meet	St Albans	Biggleswade	3
1:24.76	185	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:23.17	196	Н	25/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	2
1:27.59 Copyright 2024	167 1	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
1:27.87	166	F	16/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
1:30.60	151	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:34.06	135	F	28/11/15	City of St Albans Invitational Meet	St Albans	Biggleswade	4
1:37.18	123	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:40.63	110	F	03/10/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:46.85	92	F	27/06/15	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015	Borehamwood	Biggleswade	3
1:43.47	101	F	13/06/15	Stevenage Swimming Club Summer Sprint	Stevenage	Biggleswade	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS